
21st CCLC Cohort 7 2014 - 2017

A Better Way Services, Inc. Teresa Clemmons tc@abetterwaymuncie.org 765-747-9107

Archdiocese of Indianapolis Ashley Holloway-Watts aholloway@archindy.org 317-236-1580

AYS, Inc Leslie Newland lnewland@ayskids.org

317-283-3817 

ext. 137

Ball State Wilisha Scaife wgscaife@bsu.edu 765-285-3492

Barbara B Jordan YMCA Jennifer Neal jennifer@bbjymca.org 765-342-6688

Bartholomew Consolidated School Corp Kate Garrity garrityka@bcsc.k12.in.us 812-378-3888

Beech Grove City Schools Jescee Sellas jsellas@bgcs.k12.in.us 317-784-6649

Blue River Services, Inc. Julia Baylor brccdir@brsinc.org 812-738-4971

Boys & Girls Club of Huntington Mandy Reber huntingtonboysandgirlsclub@yahoo.com 260-359-1750

Boys & Girls Club of Morgan County Brigitte Gurden bgurden@bgcofmorganco.org 317-834-9744

Boys & Girls Club of St. Joseph County Kristen Strom kstrom@bgcsjc.org 574-968-9660

Boys & Girls Clubs of Indianapolis LeeAnn Harris lharris@BGCIndy.org 317-452-8657

Boys & Girls Clubs of Wayne County Stacey Steele ssteele@bgcrichmond.org 765-962-6922

Christel House Academy Jackie Fann Jfann@chacademy.org 317-783-4690

Communities In Schools of Clark County Michelle Allen bemiss_michelle@sbcglobal.net 812-280-0028

Communities In Schools of East Chicago Patricia Simes p.simes@cisoflc.org 219-378-9114

Community Schools of Frankfort Esmeralda Cruz cruze@frankfort.k12.in.us 765-659-6380

Crawford County Community School Corp Kim Grizzel kgrizzel@cccs.k12.in.us 812-365-2530

Crawfordsville Community Schools Kathy Steele ksteele@cville.k12.in.us 765-362-2342

CSUSA Emma Donnan Middle School Steyven Henry shenry@emmadonnanms.org 317-219-1979

East Allen Family Resource Center Sharon Wilson sharon@learnresourcecenter.org 260-749-9516

Elkhart Community Schools Deb Weaver dweaver@elkhart.k12.in.us 574-262-5678

Emmerich Manual High School Michelle Kreischer mkreisc@gmail.com 317-217-1983

EVSC 21st CCLC Dave Schutte david.schutte@evsc.k12.in.us 812 435 0928

Hoosier Uplands Amanda Silverthorn Asilverthorn@hoosieruplands.org

812-849-4447 

ext. 318

Indiana Alliance of Boys & Girls Clubs Lana Taylor ltaylor@indianabgc.org 317-356-2308

John H. Boner Community Center Terri Bailey tbailey@jhbcc.org 317-808-2321

Lafayette School Corporation Kimmy Wright kwright1@lsc.k12.in.us 765-771-6128

Lake Ridge Schools Jeni Elkins jelkins@lakeridgeschools.net

219-838-1819 

ext. 8
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Martin University Bradford Hathaway bhathaway@martin.edu 317-543-4824

Medora Community Schools Heather Richard brcclcpc@brsinc.org 812-738-4971

Michigan City Area Schools/Safe Harbor Herb Higgin hhiggin@mcas.k12.in.us

219-873-2026  

ext. 8740

Monroe County Community School Corp. Tim Pritchett tpritche@mccsc.edu

812-330-7702 

ext. 54597

MSD Decatur Township Romona Smith rsmith@msddecatur.k12.in.us 317-856-5274

MSD of Pike Cindy Huffman chuffman@pike.k12.in.us 317-387-2570

MSD of Warren Township Lee Ann Kwiatkowski lkwiatko@warren.k12.in.us 317-869-4356

New Albany-Floyd County Vincent Klein vklein@nafcs.k12.in.us 812-542-2108

New Prairie United School Corp. Carrie Cannon ccannon@npusc.k12.in.us 574-654-7273

North Adams Community Schools Olivia Valencic-Miller 'valencicmillero@nadams.k12.in.us'

260-724-7146 

ext. 2173 

Paramount School of Excellence Tommy Reddicks treddicks@paramountindy.org 317-775-6660

Perry Central Community School Corp. Dixie Dickerson ddickerson@pccs.k12.in.us 812-843-5122

Ruth Lilly Health Education Center Joyce Hertko joyceh@rlhec.org 317-924-0904

Scott County School District 1 Michelle Watts michelle.watts@scsd1.com 812-794-8748

Scott County School District 2 Tony Stidham tstidham@scfy.org 812-752-9622

South Bend Community School Corp. Leslie Wesley lwesley@sbcsc.k12.in.us 574-283-7993

Southwest DuBois Sheral Stanton stantons@swdubois.k12.in.us

812-683-1172 

Ext. 1009
Steuben County Literacy Coalition Breann Fink Breann@steubenliteracy.org 260-665-1414

TC Howe High School Adrielle Jordan Ajordan@tchowehighschool.org 317-217-1980

Tell City-Troy Laura Schilling laura.schilling@tellcity.k12.in.us 812-547-9727

The Starke County Youth Club, Inc. Irene Szakonyi info@thescyc.org

574-772-1600 

ext. 1851

Vigo County School Corporation Karen Goeller kag@vigoschools.org 812-462-4218

Whitewater College Programs, Inc./The Link Pam Shawl pshawl@fayette.k12.in.us 765-827-0553

YMCA of Southwestern Indiana Sean Kuykendall kuykendall@ymcaswin.org 812-423-9622

YMCA of Southwestern Indiana Derek McKillop mckillop@ymcasein.org

812-423-9622 

ext 3336
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